
OF CONRACTDIAINO.1. CONTRACT ID CODE PAGE OF PAGEE

2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISRIONIPURCHASE RED. NO. 5. PROJECT NO (It appicable)

0001 ADM-05-409

6. ISSUED BY 3100 7.ADMINISTEREDBY (iIothertIfanitemS) C 310
CODE CODE

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Coxriission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn: Jeffrey L. McDernott Mail Stop T-7-I-2
Mail Stop T-7-I-2
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

B. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., streeL county, State and ZIP Code) (x) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

FEMCO, INC SB. DATED (SEE ITEM II)

814 W DIAMOND AVE STE 130 1 DA. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.
NRC-10-05-409

GAITHERSBURG MID 208781416
lOB. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE 048305846 FACILITYCODE x

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

,l The above numbered solicitation Is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hourand date specifiedfor receipt of Offers vis extended, Flisnot extended.

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by ono of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each COpy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and Is received prior to the opening hour
and date specified.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (It required) 64015-5A1303 D231.8 252A X0200

Obligate $3,681.00

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT .1ENlf ICC-P ftIr PIL n r A t9T/t MMI- LI^E AC Ir-bVr. IL I r W AE 4 A
I I MODiriS I nI HE ON I FnGr I 1unuc1 - NOv. HOS Uv-C RlIDEU iI I ElIVI IQ.

(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM lOA

X FAR 52.243-5

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTIORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRlATIVE CHANGES (such as changes In paying office, approprlallon date, etc.)
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUT HORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTEF ED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

D. OTHER (Speclly type of modillcallon and aulhorIly)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor El Is not. i Is required to sign this document and return 0 copies to the Issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF sectin headings. Including solklcatlonrcontract subject matler where loaslble.)

The purpose of this modification is to provide equitable adjustments for the following items:

Furnish/Install (1) 204w x 331 Corian Countertop in lieu of 124, x 24, Corian Countertop, in accordance
with FEMCO's letter dated January 01, 2006. Price increase = $3,465.00.

Furnish (24) CGS-3S Corner Guards in lieu of CGV-2 Corner Guards, in accordance with FEMCO's

letter dated February 14, 2006. Price increase = $216.00.

All other terms, conditions and prices remain unchanged.

Except as provided herein, all lams and conditions of the document referenced In lem OA or lIOA. as heelolore changed, remains unchanged and In lull lrce and ellect.

I SA. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Typo or prnt) ISA. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or prlnl)

JEFFREY L. McDERIMOTT
CONTRACTING OFFICER

15B. CONTRACTORJOFFEROR ISC. DATE SIGNED IWi-UNITEDSTATESOA, RICA _ lEC DATESIGNED

__ oY -- -E '-" 2' </
(Signature ol person authorized to sign) - (Sg7 ers Conlracing Ott1cet) /' 7 I'-'

TEMPLATE- -ADMfln SISP REVIEW COMPLETE
STANDA)§W'I (REV. 1l-3)

POMOO2


